 201
NL-RELAYS
6PDT FLATPACK 2AMP
DIL RELAY
NLE Amber Relays
mm inch
10.9
.429

±
10%)
Nominal
operating
power,
mW
Pick-up
(max.)
Drop-out
(min.)
Maximum
allowable
NL6EBX-DC5V   4.0   0.5     6.0        34.7
720
NL6EBX-DC6V   4.8   0.6     7.2        50
NL6EBX-DC12V   9.6   1.2   14.4      200
NL6EBX-DC24V 19.2   2.4   28.8      800
NL6EBX-DC48V 38.4   4.8   57.6   3,200
NL6EBX-DC60V 48   6.0   72   5,000
NL6EBX-DC110V 88 11.0 132 13,467 898
Part No.
Coil voltage,* V DC Coil
resistance,
Ω